Oktoberfest



Presented by the City of Darien and the Darien Lions Club www.darienlions.org/Oktoberfest

SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION

| COMPANY NAME |
|---------------------|
| CONTACT NAME |
| ADDRESS |
| EMAIL |
| PHONE NUMBER |
| SPONSORSHIP LEVEL |
| SPONSORSHIP AMOUNT: |

Darien Lions Club - Oktoberfest

1702 Plainfield Rd.

Darien, IL 60561

If you decide to support this worthy cause, you can by CHECK or CREDIT CARD.

Please make your check payable: Darien Lions Club. Credit Card payments can be made using the QR code or go to website for payment link.

Please direct questions and the company logo to DarienLionsOktoberfest@gmail.com.

Or contact Lion Tracy Johnson at 630.699.7197

Need more information:https://www.darienlions.org/oktoberfest

WHY SUPPORT THE DARIEN LIONS:

The Darien Lions Club helps the blind, visually impaired, deaf, and hard of hearing in our community. The Darien Community benefits through local projects such as screenings for hearing and retinal disease, assistance to those needing eyeglasses and reconditioned hearing aids, free camping for adults and youths who are visually/hearing impaired, and other services.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT